FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-116-008

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

78 FT

1502 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 7

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-19-67
L=12=T74
7-24-78
11-6-78
4-9-79
10-12-00

TRINKLE DONALD C & MARILYN E

REISS, LEON G & KAREN LEE

LLANES EDUARDO G & JILL A
WEBSTER WILLIAM T

WEBSTER WILLIAM T & HELEN JOY
WEBSTER WILLIAM T

FRAZIER CHRISTINA H

C.F. 25.60
C.F.38.50
NO C.F.
NO C.F.

S.P. 92,000




